New timetable from

Service 0 1 September 2025 A

Cambridge - Ely - Littleport

Monday to Saturday (not public holidays) S NS
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station (9) 08:25 0920 10:50 13:10 14:40 17:35 17:35
Cambridge Science Park, Milton Road 08:40 09:35 11:.05 13:25 1455 17:50 17:50

Cambridge Research Park 08:50 09145 11:15 13:35 15:05 18:00 18:05
Stretham Church 09:02 0957 11:27 1347 1517 1812 18:17
Little Thetford, The Wyches 09:05 10:00 11:30 1350 15:20 18:15 18:23
Ely Tesco 09:12 10:07 11:37 1357 15:27 1822 18:32
Ely, Market Street (A) arrive 09:20 10:15 11:45 14:05 15:35 18:30 18:40
Ely, Market Street (A) depart 10:21 11:51 14:11 15:41 1831 18:47
High Barns, School 10:29 11:59 14119 1549 18:39 18:55
Ely, Princess of Wales Hospital 10:35 12:05 14:25 1555 18:45 19:05
Littleport Co-op 10:47 12:17 14:37 16:07 18:57 19:17
Littleport Thoroughfare Way 10:53 12:23 14:43 16:13 19:03 19:22
Littleport Queens Road 19:10: “19:29
Littleport Crown Lane 19:14 19:33
S NS

Littleport Globe Lane 06:35 06:35

Littleport Thoroughfare Way 06:36 06:36 09:30 11:00 12:30 14:47 16:20
Littleport Queens Road 06:44 06:44 09:38 11:08 12:38 14:55 16:28
Littleport Church Lane 06:51 06:51 09:45 11:15 12:45 15:02 16:35
Ely, Princess of Wales Hospital 07:03 07:03 09:57 11:27 12:57 15:14 16:47
High Barns, School 07:11 07:11 10:05 11:35 13:05 15:22 16:55
Ely, Market Street (B) arrive 07:18 07:18 10:13 11143 13:13 15:30 17:03
Ely, Market Street (B) depart 07:22 07:22 10:17 11:47 13:17 1534 17.07
Ely Tesco 07:29 07:29 10:24 11:54 13:24 1541 17:14
Little Thetford, The Wyches 07:35 07:39 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:47 17:20
Stretham Church 07:39 07:47 10:34 12:04 13:34 1551 17:24
Cambridge Research Park 07:49 08:.00 10:44 12:14 13:44 16:01 17:34

Cambridge Science Park, Milton Road 07:59 08:15 10:54 1224 13:54 16:11 17:44
Cambridge Drummer St Bus Station (9) 08:15 0845 11:10 12140 14:10 16:27 18:00

S - Saturdays only All A2B buses stop at all bus
NS - Not Saturdays stops along the line of route

Service 9 is funded by Cambridgeshire and Peterborough Combined Authority
Service 9 buses do not operate on Sundays or public holidays

Visit us at www.a2bbusandcoach.com
Call us on 0800 001 6255 Email us at hello@a2btravelgroup.com

Write to us at A2B Travel Group, 27 Old Gloucester Street, London, WC1N 3AX




